16

20

32

34

27

38

44

52

49

56

64

61

70

75

80

84

86

90

96

93

100

106

103

110
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All of Me

All or Nothing at All

All the Way

April in Paris

Autumn in New York

The Best Is Yet to Come

The Birth of the Blues

Call Me Irresponsible

Chicago (That Toddlin" Town)
Come Dance with Me

Come Fly with Me

Come Rain or Come Shine
Cycles

Dancing on the Ceiling

Day In - Day Out

Don't Take Your Love from Me
Don't Worry 'Bout Me

Easy to Love (You'd Be So Easy to Love)
Embraceable You

Five Minutes More

Fly Me to the Moon (In Other Words)
A Foggy Day

From Here to Eternity

The Good Life

Goody Goody

118

121

124

127

130

135

138

144

148

152

156

159

162

167

170

174

178

183

188

193

198

201

204

210

214

Hey! Jealous Lover

High Hopes

How Deep Is the Ocean (How High Is the Sky)

How Little We Know

1Can't Get Started with You
LFall in Love Too Easily

1Get a Kick Out of You
1Guess I'l Hang My Tears Out to Dry
LHadn't Anyone Till You
1Thought About You

1Wanna Be Around

I'll Be Around

I'll Be Seeing You

I'll Never Smile Again

I'm a Fool to Want You

I've Got a Crush on You

I've Got the World on a String
I've Got You Under My Skin
In the Blue of Evening

In the Still of the Night

In the Wee Small Hours of the Morning
It All Depends on You

It Happened in Monterey

It Never Entered My Mind

It Was a Very Good Year



207
216
222
226
230
236
233
240
244
251
256
260
265
2170
216
213
282
288
285
292
297
302
308
305
312

Justin lime

Just One of Those Things

The Lady Is a Tramp

Learnin' the Blues

Let's Get Away from It Al

Like Someone in Love

Love and Marriage

Love's Been Good to Me

Luck Be a Lady

My Funny Valentine

My Heart Stood Still

My Kind of Town (Chicago Is)

My Way

Nancy (With the Laughing Face)

Theme from "New York, New York"

Nice ¥ Easy

Nice Work If You Can Get It

Night and Day

Oh! Look at Me Now

One for My Baby (And One More for the Road)
Pocketful of Miracles

Put Your Dreams Away (For Another Day)
River, Stay 'Way from My Door

Same Old Saturday Night

Saturday Night (Is the Loneliest Night of the Week)

316
324
328
319
332
336
342
339
346
350
354
357
360
365
368
372
380
385
388
392
402
406
397
410
414

The Second Time Around

The September of My Years
September Song 4

Someone to Watch Over Me

The Song Is You

Strangers in the Night

Summer Wind

Talk to Me

(Love Is) The Tender Trap

That's Life

There's No You

They All Laughed

They Can't Take That Away from Me
Three Coins in the Fountain

Time After Time

Too Marvelous for Words

The Very Thought of You

The Way You Look Tonight

What Is This Thing Called Love?
Witchcraft

You Brought a New Kind of Love to Me
You Go to My Head

You Make Me Feel So Young

You'd Be So Nice to Come Home To

Young at Heart



