## Contents

16	All of Me	118	Hey! Jealous Lover
20	All or Nothing at All	121	High Hopes
32	All the Way	124	How Deep Is the Ocean (How High Is the Sky)
34	April in Paris	127	How Little We Know
27	Autumn in New York	130	I Can't Get Started with You
38	The Best Is Yet to Come	135	I Fall in Love Too Easily
44	The Birth of the Blues	138	I Get a Kick Out of You
52	Call Me Irresponsible	144	I Guess I'll Hang My Tears Out to Dry
49	Chicago (That Toddlin' Town)	148	J Hadn't Anyone Till You
56	Come Dance with Me	152	I Thought About You
64	Come Fly with Me	156	I Wanna Be Around
61	Come Rain or Come Shine	159	I'll Be Around
70	Cycles	162	I'll Be Seeing You
75	Dancing on the Ceiling	167	I'll Never Smile Again
80	Day In — Day Out	170	I'm a Fool to Want You
84	Don'i Take Your Love from Me	174	I've Got a Crush on You
86	Don't Worry 'Bout Me	178	I've Got the World on a String
90	Easy to Love (You'd Be So Easy to Love)	183	I've Got You Under My Skin
96	Embraceable You	188	In the Blue of Evening
93	Five Minutes More	193	In the Still of the Night
00	Fly Me to the Moon (In Other Words)	198	In the Wee Small Hours of the Morning
06	A Foggy Day	201	It All Depends on You
03	From Here to Eternity	204	It Happened in Monterey
10	The Good Life	210	It Never Entered My Mind
13	Goody Goody	214	It Was a Very Good Year

207	Just in Time	316	The Second Time Around
216	Just One of Those Things	324	The September of My Years
222	The Lady Is a Tramp	328	September Song
226	Learnin' the Blues	319	Someone to Watch Over Me
230	Let's Get Away from It All	332	The Song Is You
236	Like Someone in Love	336	Strangers in the Night
233	Love and Marriage	342	Summer Wind
240	Love's Been Good to Me	339	Talk to Me
244	Luck Be a Lady	346	(Love Is) The Tender Trap
251	My Funny Valentine	350	That's Life
256	My Heart Stood Still	354	There's No You
260	My Kind of Town (Chicago Is)	357	They All Laughed
265	My Way	360	They Can't Take That Away from Me
270	Nancy (With the Laughing Face)	365	Three Coins in the Fountain
276	Theme from "New York, New York"	368	Time After Time
273	Nice 'n' Easy	372	Too Marvelous for Words
282	Nice Work If You Can Get It	380	The Very Thought of You
288	Night and Day	385	The Way You Look Tonight
285	Oh! Look at Me Now	388	What Is This Thing Called Love?
292	One for My Baby (And One More for the Road)	392	Witchcraft
297	Pocketful of Miracles	402	You Brought a New Kind of Love to Me
302	Put Your Dreams Away (For Another Day)	406	You Go to My Head
308	River, Stay 'Way from My Door	397	You Make Me Feel So Young
305	Same Old Saturday Night	410	You'd Be So Nice to Come Home To
312	Saturday Night (Is the Loneliest Night of the Week)	414	Young at Heart